Wall Mount
Pole Mount
Corner Mount
Pendant Mount
Parapet Mount
Accessories
MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV

MA9321-EHTV
Multi-Sensor Adjustable Dome Camera
Outdoor PoE Switch for IP Cam - Ordering Guide
PoE Solution Supports up to 30W
Outdoor Applicable IP Cameras
Type Bullet Fixed Dome 360° Fisheye
Model Name
IB8360/67A/69A
IB836BA Series
IB8377-H/79-H
IB8382 Series
IB9371/81 Series
CD8371 series
FD8366-V/67A-V/69A-V
FD836BA Series
FD8382 Series
FD9371/81 Series
FE8391-V
FE9381-EHV
FE9382-EHV
FE9391-EV
Type 180° Panoramic Mobile Dome Multi-Sensor Adjustable
Dome
Model Name CC8370-HV
CC8371-HV
MD8531H
MD8563 Series
MD8565-N
MA8391-ETV
MA9321-EHTV
Outdoor PoE Switch Options Supports Up to 30W Per Port
Unmanaged PoE Switch
Model PoE Port Combo Port SFP Port RJ45 Port Max. PoE Output Power Budget
AW-FET-053C-120 4xFE  - - 1xFE 30W 120W
AW-FGT-103C-250 8xFE 2xGE  -  - 30W 240W
AW-GET-083A-120 4xGE  - 2xGE 2xGE 30W 120W
AW-GET-123A-240 8xGE  - 4xGE - 30W 240W
 • Easy to install
 • IP67 and IK10 supported
 • AC and PoE Surge Protection
Long Range Application
PoE Enclosure
AP-FXC-0160AT PoE Camera
AP-FXC-0160AP-FXC-0160AF PoE Camera
100~240VAC
Fiber
48W Speed Dome
AW-GEU-086A-240
Up to 60W /Port
300 meters
200 meters
Multi-Camera Application
100~240VAC